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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2019-03-10 - 9:48 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. KACZMAREK Amelia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 39.74 404
2. RASZEWSKA Jadwiga 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 40.18 391
3. KŁOS Oliwia 07 Okręgowe WOPR Rawa Maz. 40.37 386
4. DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 40.94 370
5. SKROK Julia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 43.37 311
6. RODZIK Zuzanna 07 Okręgowe WOPR Rawa Maz. 44.83 282
7. MICHALIK Weronika 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 45.16 275
8. OSYPIUK Milena 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 46.84 247
9. KACZMARKIEWICZ Judyta 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 47.33 239

10. TWARDOWSKA Adrianna 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 50.14 201
11. DREGIER Martyna 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 50.44 198
12. JUGOWICZ Agata 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 52.05 180
13. KUNERT Zuzanna 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 52.52 175
14. TRZECIAK Celina 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 53.89 162
15. GRACZYK Oliwia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 54.32 158
16. ZYS Antonina 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 56.15 143

13 lat

1. RUCIŃSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 38.42 448
2. PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 39.51 412
3. SOBIECH Anna 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 39.97 397
4. FORNAL Hanna 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 40.54 381
5. WRZESIŃSKA Oliwia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 41.49 355
6. FURMAŃSKA Julia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 42.68 326
7. PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 45.41 271
8. TATARSKA Anna 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 49.78 206
9. SZYMCZAK Natalia 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 52.17 178

14 lat

1. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 37.15 495
2. KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 38.91 431
3. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 42.49 331
4. SELDER Olga 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 43.94 299
5. KACZANOWSKA Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 45.83 263
6. KOWALCZYK Joanna 05 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 46.27 256
7. LIWOWSKA Hanna 05 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 48.64 220

15 lat

1. KLIMCZAK Julia 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 36.15 537
2. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 37.10 497
3. WRONA Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 38.22 455
4. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 38.90 431
5. GUDŹ Maja 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybun 38.94 430
6. BIERNACKA Maja 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 39.54 411
7. KRUZEROWSKA Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 39.62 408
8. WITEK Oliwia 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 40.86 372
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 25, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

16 lat

1. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 34.21 634
2. MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 34.89 598
3. KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 37.62 477

Open

1. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 34.21 634
2. SZWABIŃSKA Adrianna 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 34.65 610
3. WALZ Kornelia 00 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 34.72 607
4. MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 34.89 598
5. KERTYŃSKA Nadia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 35.31 577
6. KOPROWSKA Kinga 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 36.01 544
7. PIECHOTA Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 36.02 543
8. KLIMCZAK Julia 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 36.15 537
9. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 37.10 497

10. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 37.15 495
11. KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 37.62 477
12. WRONA Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 38.22 455
13. RUCIŃSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 38.42 448
14. SZARCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 38.68 439
15. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 38.90 431
16. KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 38.91 431
17. GUDŹ Maja 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybun 38.94 430
18. FRANKOWSKA Monika 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 39.15 423
19. PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 39.51 412
20. BIERNACKA Maja 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 39.54 411
21. KRUZEROWSKA Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 39.62 408
22. KACZMAREK Amelia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 39.74 404
23. SOBIECH Anna 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 39.97 397
24. RASZEWSKA Jadwiga 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 40.18 391
25. KŁOS Oliwia 07 Okręgowe WOPR Rawa Maz. 40.37 386
26. FORNAL Hanna 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 40.54 381
27. WITEK Oliwia 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 40.86 372
28. DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 40.94 370
29. WRZESIŃSKA Oliwia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 41.49 355
30. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 42.49 331
31. FURMAŃSKA Julia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 42.68 326
32. SKROK Julia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 43.37 311
33. SELDER Olga 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 43.94 299
34. RODZIK Zuzanna 07 Okręgowe WOPR Rawa Maz. 44.83 282
35. MICHALIK Weronika 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 45.16 275
36. PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 45.41 271
37. KACZANOWSKA Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 45.83 263
38. KOWALCZYK Joanna 05 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 46.27 256
39. OSYPIUK Milena 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 46.84 247
40. KACZMARKIEWICZ Judyta 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 47.33 239
41. LIWOWSKA Hanna 05 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 48.64 220
42. TATARSKA Anna 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 49.78 206
43. TWARDOWSKA Adrianna 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 50.14 201
44. DREGIER Martyna 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 50.44 198
45. JUGOWICZ Agata 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 52.05 180
46. SZYMCZAK Natalia 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 52.17 178
47. KUNERT Zuzanna 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 52.52 175
48. TRZECIAK Celina 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 53.89 162
49. GRACZYK Oliwia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 54.32 158
50. ZYS Antonina 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 56.15 143


